
2023-04-29 2023-04-29 N. Jornadas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

11.31 AR-4830 FANDOS PALOMERA, DIEGO ESP 04 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

AR-4873 ABADIAS ARTAL, GERMAN ESP 09 Atletismo Zuera

AR-1255 ARTAL PELAYO, ALBERTO ESP 82 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4069 BOIX PIZARRO, VICTOR ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4576 CASTAÑ VALLÉS, CARLOS ESP 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4498 ESCARTIN RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4072 GROS MARTINEZ, IVAN ESP 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 03 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-3944 MARTIN MUÑOZ, ANDRÉS ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5212 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1171 PORTOLES NEVADO, JAVIER ESP 76 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4486 SOPENA ALONSO, SAMUEL ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4532 TEJEDOR LOZANO, MARIO ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:22.78 AR-4751 ABADIAS LAPUENTE, TELMO ESP 04 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo) 15-04-2023 Gandía

AR-1255 ARTAL PELAYO, ALBERTO ESP 82 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-3454 DILOY MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-3852 FUENTES SUILS, DIEGO ESP 02 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4291 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4223 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3763 OTÍN TOBÍAS, SERGIO ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4375 PIÑOL MONTULL, POL ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4829 RAMIREZ IGLESIAS, GABRIEL ESP 07 Atletismo Alas

AR-3283 SANCHO MONTAÑES, MANUEL ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4755 ZIANI ZIANI, MOHAMED ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:51.02 AR-5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo) 15-04-2023 Gandía

AR-4902 ENRICH LE GALL, SAMUEL ESP 07 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3938 GIL GARCIA, URBEZ ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4439 JOVEN SESÉ, NICOLÁS ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

AR-5145 JURADO ROMEO, CÉSAR ESP 77 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4045 LANUZA CEBOLLADA, ALVARO ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4209 MARTINEZ CEBOLLA, GABRIEL ESP 70 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO ESP 04 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-2302 ORUS MENDOZA, NACHO ESP 97 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-5037 ROCHE ARTIGA, PABLO ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5163 TEJERO VILLALBA, DIEGO ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-104 AYUDA ANDREU, ARTURO ESP 79 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF-1184 HUERTA NAVARRO, JAVIER ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1351 JUAN LAMBAN, RUBEN ESP 79 Atletismo Zuera

AR-561 LOPEZ ARBUES, MARCOS ESP 73 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-5228 MAGASSA DIARRA, BOUKARI ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4848 MANZANO MORLANES, RUBEN ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-5245 MARGALLO SOPLON, ALEX ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-3184 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JAVIER ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3551 MAYORAL LLORENTE, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 65 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4832 MILLAN RIPA, DANIEL ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-813 RASO RIVERA, IVAN ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

04:15.56 AR-5071 BARRACHINA CABALLERO, VICTOR ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

AR-4771 ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO, GONZALO ESP 85 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2882 DIESTE APARICIO, NACHO ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4053 GUERRAS VALIOS, GUILLERMO ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

200m MASC. AL ABM

400m MASC. AL ABM

800m MASC. AL ABM

1.500m MASC. AL ABM

Cto. Aragón de Clubes AL- Zaragoza

Fecha Inicio Fecha Fin 

100m MASC. AL ABM



AR-561 LOPEZ ARBUES, MARCOS ESP 73 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-5213 MAJAN ALLOZA, IBAI ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS, JESUS ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon (Atletismo Utebo)

AR-3169 MARTOS SANTAMARIA, MANUEL ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4734 SELLAN SAF, ISMAEL ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti (CA Trials)

ARF-908 VERA VELASCO, PEDRO AURELIO ESP 91 Finish Line Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

08:50.55 AR-2758 PASTOR YOLDI, LUIS ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti 15-04-2023 Gandía

AR-46 ALLUEVA GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 83 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4363 CAMACHO TABUENCA, JUAN ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4544 COLCHERO CABREJAS, DAVID ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4128 ESCARTIN ABADIAS, JORGE ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4810 FANLO CARRANZA, VICTOR ESP 88 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4800 HERNANDO RUIZ-BELLOSO, ALVARO ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1737 JANATI SMOUNI, JEHAD ESP 03 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3783 MASTRAL MOLINOS, JOSE ESP 00 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4542 RICO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 84 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

14.79 AR-3369 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, MARCO ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon 22-04-2023 Leon

AR-5042 CAMPOS BORDONABA, DAVID ESP 91 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4093 FRAILE PERPINYÁ, LLUC ESP 05 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:56.81 AR-2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22-04-2023 Leon

01:00.85 AR-5235 SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, ALBERTO ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti 15-04-2023 Gandía

AR-111 BAILAC MORENO, ALBERTO ESP 87 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3721 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, EDUARDO ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4718 FEAL GARCIA, IAGO ADRIAN ESP 99 Finish Line Atletismo

CS-8423 MARTINEZ COSCULLUELA, CARLOS ESP 94 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3763 OTÍN TOBÍAS, SERGIO ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera

AR-893 SANCHO LALANA, JAVIER ESP 88 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4286 SATUE BROTO, MANUEL ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4449 DORADO LACAMBRA, ANTONIO ESP 00 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3990 LAMBAN RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO ESP 97 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-5209 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

1.71 AR-5230 CASTANERA SIMON, PABLO ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon 17-12-2022 CastellóN

AR-4494 BADIA MARQUINA, LUCAS ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-131 BAYONA MIRALVES, JOSE ESP 63 Atletismo Zuera

AR-5247 BLANES GOMEZ, IKER ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-491 IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, NICOLAS ESP 90 Atletismo Zuera

ARF-1172 LOBERA MAGALLON, ANTONIO ESP 97 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-5016 LOZANO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5235 SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA, ALBERTO ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-5242 SAVIRON SANTAFE, NICOLAS ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

AR-5172 VALLE SALO, JAVIER ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

4.70 AR-3848 SERRANO REGALADO, PABLO NICOLAS ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15-04-2023 ZaragoZa

4.20 AR-3868 ESCARIO NADAL, DIEGO ESP 03 At. Intec-Zoiti 15-04-2023 Gandía

AR-2288 BARINGO CASTEL, ANTON ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

ARF-1200 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SAMUEL ESP 01 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4820 MARTINEZ DE AZAGRA GOMEZ, MARIO ESP 07 Atletismo Alas

AR-4405 MORA LATORRE, AMETS ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

AR-777 PINTIEL GILABERT, MARIO ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon

AR-893 SANCHO LALANA, JAVIER ESP 88 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3847 SERRANO REGALADO, JAVIER LUIS ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL ABM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL ABM

3.000m Obst. MASC. ABM

Altura MASC. AL ABM

Pértiga MASC. AL ABM

3.000m MASC. AL ABM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4379 AGUILAR ROMERO, DANIEL ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4877 DE LA TORRE MURILLO, ALEX ESP 08 Atletismo Zuera

AR-1744 IKHIUWU SMITH, WINSDOM ASISOSA ESP 02 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF-1172 LOBERA MAGALLON, ANTONIO ESP 97 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4225 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

ARF-247 MIR GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 02 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4341 PUEYO BARRIGA, DAVID ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-5231 ROMAN PLATA, JAIRO ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-2118 ROYO ESPALLARGAS, JUAN JOSE ESP 73 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4532 TEJEDOR LOZANO, MARIO ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

AR-4465 TIERZ ACIN, JORGE ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71 (Atletica Turolense)

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-233 CATIVIELA BERDUQUE, FERNANDO ESP 78 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4396 CONSTANTIN , GABRIEL COSMIN ROU 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4877 DE LA TORRE MURILLO, ALEX ESP 08 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4854 DOMINGO RABADAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4439 JOVEN SESÉ, NICOLÁS ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

AR-2665 LAFONTANA CUBAS, LORIEN ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 03 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4111 SALAZAR FERRER, DAVID ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4118 SAURA ACÓN, HUGO ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-995 VIRUETE BLESA, JORGE ESP 78 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

14.13 CT-25615 VAQUE MAHEDERO, IKER ESP 00 At. Intec-Zoiti 15-04-2023 Gandía

ARF-248 ARRIBAS IBARZ, VICTOR ESP 91 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-3197 BUIL GUAL, LORIEN ESP 03 Hinaco Monzon

AR-332 FERNANDEZ MORALES, DAVID ESP 87 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-491 IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, NICOLAS ESP 90 Atletismo Zuera

AR-5050 LANAS GREGORIO, ÁLVARO ESP 96 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2588 LED BARREIRO, LUIS ESP 85 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-5016 LOZANO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4113 MADURGA DAZA, IÑIGO ESP 02 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71 (Atletica Turolense)

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

44.71 CT-25615 VAQUE MAHEDERO, IKER ESP 00 At. Intec-Zoiti 15-04-2023 Gandía

42.08 AR-2108 VILLAESCUSA ORDOÑEZ, OSCAR ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

36.19 AR-1847 AGUINAGA LAZARO, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 78 Atletismo Zuera 11-02-2023 Zuera

32.90 AR-330 FERNANDEZ GALINDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 89 Hinaco Monzon 11-02-2023 Zuera

30.80 AR-5050 LANAS GREGORIO, ÁLVARO ESP 96 Atletismo Zuera 11-02-2023 Zuera

AR-484 HERRERA VELA, JOSE ESP 71 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2691 JALLE DUCH, LUIS ESP 99 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5145 JURADO ROMEO, CÉSAR ESP 77 Finish Line Atletismo

ARF-247 MIR GOMEZ, DAVID ESP 02 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-3973 PASTOR DOMINGUEZ, SAUL ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

60.41 AR-3147 DIAZ GIRON, JUAN ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71 12-02-2023 MoNzóN

49.83 AR-2691 JALLE DUCH, LUIS ESP 99 Hinaco Monzon 22-04-2023 Leon

48.14 AR-5113 DIAZ GIRON, JAVIER ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

45.59 AR-1847 AGUINAGA LAZARO, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 78 Atletismo Zuera 25-02-2023 Durango

43.52 AR-3197 BUIL GUAL, LORIEN ESP 03 Hinaco Monzon 12-02-2023 MoNzóN

42.11 AR-2588 LED BARREIRO, LUIS ESP 85 At. Intec-Zoiti 15-04-2023 Gandía

ARF-248 ARRIBAS IBARZ, VICTOR ESP 91 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-1281 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, JUAN JOSE ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4113 MADURGA DAZA, IÑIGO ESP 02 Finish Line Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

57.15 AR-2571 TORRES SOLSONA, IÑIGO ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti 15-04-2023 Gandía

56.84 AR-5166 SIERRA ZAPATA, PABLO ESP 05 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo) 01-04-2023 Castellon

AR-1281 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, JUAN JOSE ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-4438 GALVE AZNAR, GUILLERMO ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

Jabalina (800g) MASC. ABM

Longitud MASC. AL ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL ABM

Disco (2kg) MASC. ABM

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC.  ABM



AR-4207 LOZANO SANCHEZ, IGNACIO MATEO ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4227 MANOVEL LAUDO, IVAN ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-699 NAVALON GRAU, ALBERTO ESP 88 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4319 SANCHEZ ANGOY, ALONSO ESP 07 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-931 SOLER PARRA, EDUARDO ESP 89 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4636 GONZALEZ PEREZ, GABRIEL ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-2686 PEREZ MARTINEZ, MARCOS ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4674 PIE ABAD, JORGE ESP 76 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2583 RUATA CARO, DARIO ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

CT-59 TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, RUBEN ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3007 TRAID TIRADO, DAVID ESP 80 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4873 ABADIAS ARTAL, GERMAN ESP 09 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4751 ABADIAS LAPUENTE, TELMO ESP 04 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-4379 AGUILAR ROMERO, DANIEL ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4494 BADIA MARQUINA, LUCAS ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2437 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5042 CAMPOS BORDONABA, DAVID ESP 91 Atletismo Zuera

AR-5230 CASTANERA SIMON, PABLO ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3799 CEBRIAN GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4396 CONSTANTIN , GABRIEL COSMIN ROU 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3454 DILOY MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4830 FANDOS PALOMERA, DIEGO ESP 04 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4291 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3938 GIL GARCIA, URBEZ ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4072 GROS MARTINEZ, IVAN ESP 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4045 LANUZA CEBOLLADA, ALVARO ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4223 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5018 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ALBERT ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-2302 ORUS MENDOZA, NACHO ESP 97 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-2686 PEREZ MARTINEZ, MARCOS ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4375 PIÑOL MONTULL, POL ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4856 PLANAS GRACIA, EDUARDO ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4341 PUEYO BARRIGA, DAVID ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-5231 ROMAN PLATA, JAIRO ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-2118 ROYO ESPALLARGAS, JUAN JOSE ESP 73 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4111 SALAZAR FERRER, DAVID ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4486 SOPENA ALONSO, SAMUEL ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4465 TIERZ ACIN, JORGE ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-46 ALLUEVA GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 83 Atletismo Zuera

AR-5071 BARRACHINA CABALLERO, VICTOR ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4363 CAMACHO TABUENCA, JUAN ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-3721 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, EDUARDO ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-299 DORADO QUINTANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 69 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4430 ERRAFAY , YOUSSEF MAR 03 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4718 FEAL GARCIA, IAGO ADRIAN ESP 99 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3852 FUENTES SUILS, DIEGO ESP 02 Finish Line Atletismo

ARF-1200 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SAMUEL ESP 01 Finish Line Atletismo

ARF-1184 HUERTA NAVARRO, JAVIER ESP 92 Finish Line Atletismo

AR-1737 JANATI SMOUNI, JEHAD ESP 03 Hinaco Monzon

AR-1351 JUAN LAMBAN, RUBEN ESP 79 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2277 LAGUNA AMARO, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3169 MARTOS SANTAMARIA, MANUEL ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3551 MAYORAL LLORENTE, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 65 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4832 MILLAN RIPA, DANIEL ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO ESP 04 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-813 RASO RIVERA, IVAN ESP 90 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5037 ROCHE ARTIGA, PABLO ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3698 SALGADO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-5163 TEJERO VILLALBA, DIEGO ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5209 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

3.000m Marcha MASC. en pista ABM

4x100m MASC. AL ABM

4x400m MASC. AL ABM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

12.52 AR-5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15-04-2023 PamploNa

12.75 AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15-04-2023 PamploNa

12.98 AR-4390 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

14.85 AR-4700 BLASCO LAMELAS, JARA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

AR-4564 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, SARAY ESP 08 Atletismo Alas

AR-4583 FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-4689 GARCÍA PIRLA, MARTA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4901 GASCÓN RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 09 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4047 NADAL BARES, CARMEN ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:26.33 AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

AR-2263 AMAL BUENO, SOFIA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4680 BRUN RIEREA, SARA ESP 07 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4326 CALVO RIOS, CARLA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4468 LABORDA SAGASTE, CRISTINA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon (Atletico Ejea)

AR-2408 MUÑOZ RODRIGO, SARA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-1937 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:59.95 AR-4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

AR-3157 CARTIEL EMBID, SILVIA ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4203 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4175 GIL SERRANO, SARA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-4074 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-3997 GONZALO HERNANDEZ, FATIMA ESP 02 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3889 LIZANA INSA, PALOMA ESP 04 Hinaco Monzon (Tragamillas Alcañiz)

AR-3907 LUACES OROBITG, SUSANA MARIA ESP 84 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3964 SAURA MENGOD, MARA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

02:13.34 AR-2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon 23-04-2023 Leon

02:18.54 AR-3963 SAURA MENGOD, INES ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71 15-04-2023 PamploNa

AR-4676 ASO SIERRA, MARÍA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4387 GRACIA BARRA, SARA ESP 07 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4292 LABORDA BALASCH, AMANDA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-3626 MONTALBAN SORIANO, SANDRA ESP 04 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4429 PEREZ PEREZ, ANGELA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-5076 ZUBILLAGA GARCÍA, NAIARA ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4148 BENITO BIELA, NATALIA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon (Atletismo Utebo)

AR-3093 LABARTA OLIVA, SANDRA ESP 01 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4582 LAPLANA FERNANDEZ, MARTINA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3907 LUACES OROBITG, SUSANA MARIA ESP 84 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4208 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4786 RAHALI ROUDANI, ISRA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-3091 SISAMON LOPEZ, LORENA ESP 99 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4258 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5150 ARTERO ABAD, VEGA ESP 04 Hinaco Monzon (Tragamillas Alcañiz)

AR-1933 ESCARTIN MARCEN, VERONICA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

AR-2441 FRANCO GARCIA, CRISTINA ESP 98 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-2778 GONZALEZ VIERA, NAZARET ESP 83 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4571 LACHHAB , FADWA MAR 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4857 LÓPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS, BLANCA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1646 NAVARRO GARCIA, LAURA ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera

AR-5062 POUDEREUX RIOS, SOFIA ESP 00 At. Intec-Zoiti

200m FEM. AL  ABF

400m FEM. AL  ABF

800m FEM. AL  ABF

1.500m FEM. AL  ABF

3.000m FEM. AL ABF

100m FEM. AL ABF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4421 ESCARIO GALAN, CARMEN ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4283 GIZ MARIN, LAURA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-3943 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3705 LAFARGA LLORO, LUZIA ESP 03 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3830 PARICIO BIEL, MARIA ESP 96 Hinaco Monzon

AR-1252 PEREZ LOBERA, JULIA ESP 93 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2469 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3441 ASSO GUALLAR, INES ESP 03 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3909 CARBAJAL PELOCHE, JULIETA ESP 03 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4303 CAZAJOUS , CHLOE FRA 97 Atletismo Zuera

AR-1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4711 DE ASPRER TENA, ISABEL ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4481 MARTINEZ LAZARO, SARA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti (CA Trials)

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-2 MARCO MARTINEZ, MARÍA PILAR ESP 76 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4019 SAYAS LADAGA, BLANCA ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

1.65 AR-4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71 22-04-2023 Leon

1.52 AR-4614 MEDINA TESA, NIEVES ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71 28-01-2023 ZaragoZa

1.30 AR-4564 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, SARAY ESP 08 Atletismo Alas 18-03-2023 ZaragoZa

AR-4419 ESPIAU LOPE, JULIA ESP 07 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4665 FUERTES ALVARO, NEREA ESP 09 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-4571 LACHHAB , FADWA MAR 08 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4162 MARTINEZ MURILLO, AROA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4134 NASARRE BLAZQUEZ, SOFIA ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA ESP 05 Atletismo Alas

AR-4760 ARTOLA BELSUE, LEIRE ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4435 AZNAR SALVATIERRA, LUCIA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4424 AZON GARCES, LUCIA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4303 CAZAJOUS , CHLOE FRA 97 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4774 RAMOS ORTEGA, ERIKA ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4335 SANZ SANCHO, ARIADNA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon (Tragamillas Alcañiz)

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

3.89 AR-4827 SALAMO MENEN, SILVIA ESP 09 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 03-01-2023 MoNzóN

AR-4584 AGESTA BROTO, GISELLE ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-4372 ANCHELEGUES RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA ESP 05 Atletismo Alas

AR-3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5248 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4387 GRACIA BARRA, SARA ESP 07 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2554 MONTAÑA CORTES, RAQUEL ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4685 NSUE PABLOS, CARLOTA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5234 TORRES TORNOS, LUCIA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4415 YAGÜE SEGURA, MARIA JOSE ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

10.94 AR-4682 PÉREZ RODRIGUEZ, LESLI ESP 08 Atletismo Zuera 22-04-2023 ZaragoZa

AR-4858 ARBONES ROMERO, LAURA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4559 BARRADO ALFARO, OLIMPIA ESP 08 Atletismo Alas

AR-4623 CAJAL PASTOR, DANIELA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-3704 DIARRA OBAYUSI, FITHE ESP 02 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2416 NAUDIN LOPEZ, MONICA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-4790 SOLANO RUIZ, ELISA ESP 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Longitud FEM. AL ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL ABF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL ABF

3.000m Obst. FEM. ABF

Altura FEM. AL ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL ABF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 01 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4533 GOYA PUCCI, ALMUDENA ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

AR-475 HEREDIA ZUECO, PATRICIA ESP 88 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4753 MACALOU SOUCKO, SOKONA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon (Atletismo Pomez Barbastro)

AR-5239 MARIN ESTER, ALBA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2582 PORTAÑA SANZ, ANDREA ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4679 SOLANAS POLOVINKINA, ALEXIA ESP 06 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

32.63 AR-178 BUSQUETA ARDANUY, SAIDA ESP 84 Hinaco Monzon 25-02-2023 Durango

32.05 AR-3469 PINZOLAS RUBIO, CARMEN ESP 04 At. Intec-Zoiti 14-01-2023 Zuera

27.99 AR-4380 RIVAS CARBALLES, BEATRIZ ESP 80 Atletismo Zuera 11-02-2023 Zuera

27.04 AR-5033 GARCIA LAGUNA, SANDRA ESP 88 Hinaco Monzon 31-03-2023 Toruń - (POL)

AR-2673 ANDREU SANZ, ISABEL ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-5099 LOZANO SANCHEZ, EVA LUNA ESP 05 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1298 MORENO DOÑATE, ESTEFANIA ESP 92 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4445 SCHNEIDER VICENTE, VIOLETA ESP 07 Atletismo Alas

AR-4269 SERON PASTOR, ALBA ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4679 SOLANAS POLOVINKINA, ALEXIA ESP 06 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

42.21 AR-5033 GARCIA LAGUNA, SANDRA ESP 88 Hinaco Monzon 30-03-2023 Toruń - (POL)

37.01 AR-4380 RIVAS CARBALLES, BEATRIZ ESP 80 Atletismo Zuera 25-02-2023 Durango

AR-3709 CIURILA RADU, LAURA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3143 FONCILLAS ROMERO, JULIA ESP 01 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4533 GOYA PUCCI, ALMUDENA ESP 06 Atletismo Alas

AR-4701 MASOUD LYAZIDI, MALAK BEN ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4269 SERON PASTOR, ALBA ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

28.68 AR-3156 AMAL BUENO, SARA ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon 12-02-2023 MoNzóN

28.23 AR-3936 COSCOJUELA VILCHEZ, CARLA ESP 05 At. Intec-Zoiti (Atletismo Barbastro) 14-01-2023 Zuera

AR-917 CASTAN SERRANO, MARIA ESP 81 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-439 GINES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 86 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1298 MORENO DOÑATE, ESTEFANIA ESP 92 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-5063 RAMOS HERRERA, CRISTINA ESP 03 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4445 SCHNEIDER VICENTE, VIOLETA ESP 07 Atletismo Alas

AR-4415 YAGÜE SEGURA, MARIA JOSE ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4900 AGUSTIN BORRAS, ALBA ESP 04 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2496 CORTES HUALDE, LAURA ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4141 MILLAN ROMEO, SANDRA ESP 01 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-787 POVES NOVELLA, MARIA JOSE ESP 78 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3658 SOLA AGUILERA, ALICIA ESP 00 Hinaco Monzon

CT-25752 TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, IRIA ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4495 BLAN LEGUIZAMON, AIMARA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4444 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE, INES ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4295 DE LA LAMA RUIZ, ROCIO ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4419 ESPIAU LOPE, JULIA ESP 07 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4689 GARCÍA PIRLA, MARTA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4901 GASCÓN RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 09 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4283 GIZ MARIN, LAURA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4074 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-5248 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA ESP 07 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-4468 LABORDA SAGASTE, CRISTINA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon (Atletico Ejea)

AR-4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 07 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3691 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ANISHA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Jabalina (600g) FEM. ABF

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista ABF

4x100m FEM. AL ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL ABF

Disco (1kg) FEM. ABF

Martillo (4kg) FEM. ABF



AR-4047 NADAL BARES, CARMEN ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4134 NASARRE BLAZQUEZ, SOFIA ESP 06 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4685 NSUE PABLOS, CARLOTA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1252 PEREZ LOBERA, JULIA ESP 93 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4682 PÉREZ RODRIGUEZ, LESLI ESP 08 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4390 ROMEO BRUÑEN, CARLOTA ESP 07 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4827 SALAMO MENEN, SILVIA ESP 09 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR-5238 SANROMAN OLIVARI, BEATRIZ ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-4704 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, MARTA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2469 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA ESP 06 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR-4163 ABADIA ARQUILLUE, CRISTINA ESP 07 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4900 AGUSTIN BORRAS, ALBA ESP 04 Atletismo Zuera

AR-2263 AMAL BUENO, SOFIA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR-5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 05 Hinaco Monzon

AR-4384 BUENO ORTEGA, CARLA ESP 07 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-3909 CARBAJAL PELOCHE, JULIETA ESP 03 Hinaco Monzon

AR-3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 03 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-4203 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-5237 FONTAN MELET, MARTA ESP 06 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR-2441 FRANCO GARCIA, CRISTINA ESP 98 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4292 LABORDA BALASCH, AMANDA ESP 06 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-4631 LAS HERAS PÉREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-3889 LIZANA INSA, PALOMA ESP 04 Hinaco Monzon (Tragamillas Alcañiz)

AR-2 MARCO MARTINEZ, MARÍA PILAR ESP 76 Atletismo Zuera

AR-4620 MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

AR-2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR-1646 NAVARRO GARCIA, LAURA ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera

AR-3428 RODRIGUEZ CURA, SANDRA ESP 79 Atletismo Zuera

AR-1937 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

AR-5076 ZUBILLAGA GARCÍA, NAIARA ESP 05 Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

4x400m FEM. AL ABF


